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Joseph Folusho Aluko

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode HA3 7TEZ

Date of birth January 1941
Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ALL IN ONE PROPERTY
CONSULTANTS LTD

UKSE SURVEY EQUIPMENT LTD

A9 PROPERTY DIRECT LTD
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JAB PROPERTY INVESTORS LTD
EDRON SERVICES LIMITED
JOAL PETROLEUM LIMITED

M.D. PHOENIX LIMITED
GLOBEMASTER LONDON CIC
JAB GUESTHOUSE LTD.

JAB ACCOUNTS, BOOK-KEEPING &
TAX LTD

EBUYEURO LIMITED
WORLDWIDE FORENSIC AUDIT &
FINANCIAL EXAMINATION LTD

N/A* - no information available

Joseph Folusho Aluko

Number
15260311

15043699

14273276

Number

12722635
07407317
11406898
10572944
10932068
10531981
10211325

09783183
09692128

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Newly

Newly

919946725

919946725
Flat 19 Harkett Court 13 Harkett

Close
Harrow
England
British

App. Date
04/11/2023

02/08/2023

03/08/2022

App. Date
06/07/2020
09/03/2020
11/06/2018
26/04/2018
24/08/2017
19/12/2016
02/06/2016

17/09/2015
17/07/2015

Res. Date

Res. Date

09/01/2021

10/12/2018

Position
Director

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



